
Starting line-up
Substitute

Opp = Opponent

Pts = Points scored
Atts = Attempts

nn  = Captain
L = Libero

Best Scorer 18 50 2 Slavev Bojidar20 47 15 Gardner Gabriel

Scoring
Skills

Spike

Block

Serve

Opp. error
Total

Won
Pts

Total
Atts No Name

61 120 Total Team
15 28 2 Slavev Bojidar
11 23 15 Samica Guillaume
10 13 5 Vadeleux Romain
11 29 Total Team
3 7 5 Vadeleux Romain
2 2 2 Slavev Bojidar
2 7 17 Kieffer Oliver
3 102 Total Team
2 23 13 Pujol Pierre
1 20 2 Slavev Bojidar

27 Total Team
102 251 Total Team

Won
Pts

Total
Atts No Name

58 115 Total Team
14 26 8 Priddy William
14 31 15 Gardner Gabriel
11 11 9 Millar Ryan
12 31 Total Team
6 7 15 Gardner Gabriel
3 8 9 Millar Ryan
2 6 7 Lee David
5 100 Total Team
4 27 8 Priddy William
1 15 9 Millar Ryan

25 Total Team
100 246 Total Team

TEAMS AND PLAYERS PERFORMANCES

FRA • France 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

2 Slavev Bojidar
4 Rouzier Antonin
5 Vadeleux Romain
7 Antiga Stéphane
9 Granvorka Frantz

10 Montmeat Vincent
11 Le Marrec Loïc
13 Pujol Pierre
14 Geiler Loic
15 Samica Guillaume
17 Kieffer Oliver
18 Exiga Jean-FrançoisL L L L L L

18
9

13

9

4

12
10

Coach:
Assistant:

Philippe BLAIN
Olivier LECAT

USA • U.S.A. 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

2 Rooney Sean
3 Polster James
4 Taliaferro Richard Brandon
5 Lambourne RichardL
6 Eatherton Phillip
7 Lee David
8 Priddy William
9 Millar Ryan

10 Salmon Riley
14 Hansen Kevin
15 Gardner Gabriel
16 McKienzie David

L L L L L

6

1

3
7

19
15
1
1

20
2

Coach:
Assistant:

McCutcheon, Hugh (NZL)
Larsen, Ronald (USA)

Referees: Safenreiter (ARG) & Barboza Neto (BRA)

USA
FRA 3

2 25
13

19
25

17
25

26
24

13
15

100
102

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:24 0:25 0:24 0:29 0:18 2:00

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

8 2'35026.05.2007
Portland
Chiles Arena

Match duration:  Start: 19:07  Total: 2:00
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 VOLLEYBALL • Match result
World League 2007
Pool B-Intercontinental Round


